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Ersatzteilliste

Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Beschreibung

Hebel für Aufputz, ohne Inbus/Abdeckung 

Plakette für Hebel 

Inbusschraube 

Glockenkappe für Unterputz 

Konterring für UP-Kartusche 

Armaturenblende 

Blendenbefestigung 

Blendenrahmen 

Keramik-Kartusche 

Kartuschenhülse 

Schraubensatz 

Dichtungssatz 

Befestigungsschrauben 

Art.-Nr.

80.442600.1.01

80.138100.1.01

80.138125.1.09

80.569400.1.01

80.569500.1.09

80.530035.3.01

80.569600.1.09

80.569100.1.09

80.568600.1.09

80.569700.1.01

80.569200.1.09

80.569800.1.09

80.570000.1.09

Preisgruppe

8

2

1

3

2

10

3

5

7

7

3

4

3

VE

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1
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